PHYSICIANS

NUMBEHR

5,000

4,500

4,000

3,500

3,000

2,500

2,000

1,500

1,000

500

EMERGENCY MEDICINE PHYSICIANS

(1999 - 2019)

4,603

3,011

2,629
2,427

REFORM

2,073

1,464

1,912
1,800

1,689

1,274

1,147
934 1,017

2,248

2,832

1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

Source:  Texas Medical Board
Physician Demographics
May Reports

2017 2018 2019



